Datenblatt

Profipress G-Muffe
mit SC-Contur
- Pressanschlisse

T Ausstattung
"ﬁ - : \?l \ Dichtelemente HNBR
1 \\ﬂ ~ Modell 2615
o Artikel 346 546
E

Eigenschaften

RohrauBendurchmesser
Z-MaB

Lénge

Gewicht

Volumen

Werkstoff

65f46c22ed1def60caae069f6b02a4f9af17b0dd

54
4 mm
84 mm
267,3 ¢
828,8 cm?®
Kupfer
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